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Certificate of Competency 

 issued under the Boilers and Pressure Vessels Ordinance, Cap.56 

 

Schedule of Written and Oral Examination 2018 

 

Exam Venue 

Labour Department, Boilers and Pressure Vessels Division, Unit 01-02, 20/F, Millennium 

City 6, 392 Kwun Tong Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.  

 

Exam Schedule 

 

Date 
Time 

Morning* Afternoon* 

10 January 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

26 January 2018 Friday Written Oral 

7 February 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

23 February 2018 Friday Written Oral 

7 March 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

23 March 2018 Friday Written Oral 

11 April 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

27 April 2018 Friday Written Oral 

9 May 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

25 May 2018 Friday Written Oral 

6 June 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

22 June 2018 Friday Written Oral 

11 July 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

27 July 2018 Friday Written Oral 

8 August 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

24 August 2018 Friday Written Oral 

5 September 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

21 September 2018 Friday Written Oral 

10 October 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

26 October 2018 Friday Written Oral 

7 November 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

23 November 2018 Friday Written Oral 

5 December 2018 Wednesday Oral Written 

21 December 2018 Friday Written Oral 

 

Note*: Places for the exam sessions are allocated on a first come, first served basis.  The 

time of the exam is to be arranged by the Examination Clerk.   




